附件：
2018年家庭经济困难幼儿入园补助资金安排表
                                                   单位：万元
	单 位
	已下达（邵财教指[2017]59号、[2018]33号）
	此 次 下 达
	区应安排
	  备 注

	
	中   央
	省    级
	省 级
	  市 级
	
	

	双清区
	36.6
	12
	3.3
	20.4
	15.2
	

	大祥区
	33.5
	11
	3.0
	18.6
	14
	

	北塔区
	14.9
	1
	1.1
	8.3
	10.3
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合  计
	85
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	7.4
	47.3
	39.5
	



                                                                            
